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Week 1
     

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:52 p Ryan Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:52 p Ryan Acquired Baltimore Ravens BAL K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:52 p Ryan Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:52 p Ryan Acquired Jeremy Maclin PHI WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:52 p Ryan Acquired Felix Jones DAL RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:52 p Ryan Acquired Marques Colston NOR WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:52 p Ryan Acquired Jason Witten DAL TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:52 p Ryan Acquired Anquan Boldin ARI WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:52 p Ryan Acquired Chester Taylor MIN RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:52 p Ryan Acquired Chad Ochocinco CIN WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:52 p Ryan Acquired LaDainian Tomlinson SDG RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:52 p Ryan Acquired Todd Heap BAL TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:52 p Ryan Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:52 p Ryan Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:52 p Ryan Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:55 p Jer Brader Acquired Dallas Cowboys DAL K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:55 p Jer Brader Acquired Joseph Addai IND RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:55 p Jer Brader Acquired Roy Williams DAL WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:55 p Jer Brader Acquired Visanthe Shiancoe MIN TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:55 p Jer Brader Acquired Dallas Clark IND TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:55 p Jer Brader Acquired Thomas Jones NYJ RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:55 p Jer Brader Acquired New York Jets NYJ QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:55 p Jer Brader Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:55 p Jer Brader Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:55 p Jer Brader Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:55 p Jer Brader Acquired Dallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:55 p Jer Brader Acquired Austin Collie IND WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:55 p Jer Brader Acquired Felix Jones DAL RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:55 p Jer Brader Acquired Sidney Rice MIN WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  2:55 p Jer Brader Acquired Miles Austin DAL WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:03 p Jim Krieger Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:03 p Jim Krieger Acquired New England Patriots NWE QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:03 p Jim Krieger Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:03 p Jim Krieger Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:03 p Jim Krieger Acquired Pierre Garcon IND WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:03 p Jim Krieger Acquired Pierre Thomas NOR RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:03 p Jim Krieger Acquired Miles Austin DAL WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:03 p Jim Krieger Acquired Darren Sproles SDG RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:03 p Jim Krieger Acquired Marion Barber DAL RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:03 p Jim Krieger Acquired Braylon Edwards NYJ WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:03 p Jim Krieger Acquired Roy Williams DAL WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:03 p Jim Krieger Acquired Dallas Clark IND TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:03 p Jim Krieger Acquired Jeremy Shockey NOR TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:03 p Jim Krieger Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:03 p Jim Krieger Acquired New York Jets NYJ K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:10 p Bernie Brader Acquired Sammy Morris NWE RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:10 p Bernie Brader Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:10 p Bernie Brader Acquired New York Jets NYJ QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:10 p Bernie Brader Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:10 p Bernie Brader Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:10 p Bernie Brader Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:10 p Bernie Brader Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:10 p Bernie Brader Acquired Ryan Grant GNB RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:10 p Bernie Brader Acquired Darren Sproles SDG RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:10 p Bernie Brader Acquired Braylon Edwards NYJ WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:10 p Bernie Brader Acquired Bernard Berrian MIN WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:10 p Bernie Brader Acquired Benjamin Watson NWE TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:10 p Bernie Brader Acquired Antonio Gates SDG TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:10 p Bernie Brader Acquired Sidney Rice MIN WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:10 p Bernie Brader Acquired Greg Jennings GNB WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:17 p Scott Mort Acquired Dallas Cowboys DAL QB Commissioner
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Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:17 p Scott Mort Acquired Jason Witten DAL TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:17 p Scott Mort Acquired Donald Driver GNB WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:17 p Scott Mort Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:17 p Scott Mort Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:17 p Scott Mort Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:17 p Scott Mort Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:17 p Scott Mort Acquired Dallas Cowboys DAL K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:17 p Scott Mort Acquired LeSean McCoy PHI RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:17 p Scott Mort Acquired Percy Harvin MIN WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:17 p Scott Mort Acquired Jermichael Finley GNB TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:17 p Scott Mort Acquired Robert Meachem NOR WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:17 p Scott Mort Acquired Marques Colston NOR WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:17 p Scott Mort Acquired Joseph Addai IND RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:17 p Scott Mort Acquired Reggie Bush NOR RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:24 p Al Mueller Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:24 p Al Mueller Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:24 p Al Mueller Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:24 p Al Mueller Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:24 p Al Mueller Acquired Chester Taylor MIN RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:24 p Al Mueller Acquired Brian Westbrook PHI RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:24 p Al Mueller Acquired Reggie Wayne IND WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:24 p Al Mueller Acquired Jim Kleinsasser MIN TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:24 p Al Mueller Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:24 p Al Mueller Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:24 p Al Mueller Acquired Bernard Berrian MIN WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:24 p Al Mueller Acquired Percy Harvin MIN WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:24 p Al Mueller Acquired DeSean Jackson PHI WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:24 p Al Mueller Acquired Brent Celek PHI TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:24 p Al Mueller Acquired Laurence Maroney NWE RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:39 p Brian Brader Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:39 p Brian Brader Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:39 p Brian Brader Acquired Laveranues Coles CIN WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:39 p Brian Brader Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:39 p Brian Brader Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:39 p Brian Brader Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:39 p Brian Brader Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:39 p Brian Brader Acquired Pierre Garcon IND WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:39 p Brian Brader Acquired Daniel Coats CIN TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:39 p Brian Brader Acquired Robert Meachem NOR WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:39 p Brian Brader Acquired Adrian Peterson MIN RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:39 p Brian Brader Acquired Cedric Benson CIN RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:39 p Brian Brader Acquired Benjamin Watson NWE TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:39 p Brian Brader Acquired Chad Ochocinco CIN WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:39 p Brian Brader Acquired Chris Wells ARI RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:46 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:46 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Baltimore Ravens BAL Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:46 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:46 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Reggie Wayne IND WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:46 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Donald Driver GNB WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:46 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Derrick Mason BAL WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:46 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:46 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:46 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:46 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Reggie Bush NOR RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:46 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Ryan Grant GNB RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:46 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Cedric Benson CIN RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:46 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Donald Lee GNB TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:46 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Jermichael Finley GNB TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:46 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Greg Jennings GNB WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:57 p John Raftery Acquired Julian Edelman NWE WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:57 p John Raftery Acquired Tim Hightower ARI RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:57 p John Raftery Acquired DeSean Jackson PHI WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:57 p John Raftery Acquired Brent Celek PHI TE Commissioner
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Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:57 p John Raftery Acquired David Thomas NOR TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:57 p John Raftery Acquired Vincent Jackson SDG WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:57 p John Raftery Acquired Brian Westbrook PHI RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:57 p John Raftery Acquired LaDainian Tomlinson SDG RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:57 p John Raftery Acquired Randy Moss NWE WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:57 p John Raftery Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:57 p John Raftery Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:57 p John Raftery Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:57 p John Raftery Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:57 p John Raftery Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  3:57 p John Raftery Acquired Baltimore Ravens BAL K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:01 p Les Hilson Acquired New England Patriots NWE K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:01 p Les Hilson Acquired New England Patriots NWE QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:01 p Les Hilson Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:01 p Les Hilson Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:01 p Les Hilson Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:01 p Les Hilson Acquired Steve Breaston ARI WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:01 p Les Hilson Acquired Laurence Maroney NWE RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:01 p Les Hilson Acquired Larry Fitzgerald ARI WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:01 p Les Hilson Acquired Anquan Boldin ARI WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:01 p Les Hilson Acquired Anthony Becht ARI TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:01 p Les Hilson Acquired Thomas Jones NYJ RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:01 p Les Hilson Acquired Randy Moss NWE WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:01 p Les Hilson Acquired New England Patriots NWE Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:01 p Les Hilson Acquired Tim Hightower ARI RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:01 p Les Hilson Acquired Ben Patrick ARI TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:10 p Chris Hilson Acquired Jeremy Shockey NOR TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:10 p Chris Hilson Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:10 p Chris Hilson Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:10 p Chris Hilson Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:10 p Chris Hilson Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:10 p Chris Hilson Acquired Baltimore Ravens BAL Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:10 p Chris Hilson Acquired Baltimore Ravens BAL QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:10 p Chris Hilson Acquired Julian Edelman NWE WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:10 p Chris Hilson Acquired Ray Rice BAL RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:10 p Chris Hilson Acquired Pierre Thomas NOR RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:10 p Chris Hilson Acquired Steve Breaston ARI WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:10 p Chris Hilson Acquired Adrian Peterson MIN RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:10 p Chris Hilson Acquired Malcom Floyd SDG WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:10 p Chris Hilson Acquired Larry Fitzgerald ARI WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:10 p Chris Hilson Acquired Antonio Gates SDG TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:22 p Steve Powers Acquired Todd Heap BAL TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:22 p Steve Powers Acquired Derrick Mason BAL WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:22 p Steve Powers Acquired New York Jets NYJ K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:22 p Steve Powers Acquired New England Patriots NWE K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:22 p Steve Powers Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:22 p Steve Powers Acquired Dallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:22 p Steve Powers Acquired Dallas Cowboys DAL QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:22 p Steve Powers Acquired Baltimore Ravens BAL QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:22 p Steve Powers Acquired Jeremy Maclin PHI WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:22 p Steve Powers Acquired Ray Rice BAL RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:22 p Steve Powers Acquired Miles Austin DAL WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:22 p Steve Powers Acquired Mike Bell NOR RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:22 p Steve Powers Acquired Marion Barber DAL RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:22 p Steve Powers Acquired Vincent Jackson SDG WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 9 2010  4:22 p Steve Powers Acquired Visanthe Shiancoe MIN TE Commissioner

Sun., Jan 10 2010  10:20 a Jim Krieger Released Miles Austin DAL WR Commissioner

Sun., Jan 10 2010  10:20 a Jim Krieger Acquired Austin Collie IND WR Commissioner

Sun., Jan 17 2010  4:11 p Brian Brader Released Green Bay Packers GNB QB Commissioner

Sun., Jan 17 2010  4:11 p Brian Brader Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN QB Commissioner

     
Week 2
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Sun., Jan 17 2010  4:13 p Brian Brader Released Green Bay Packers GNB QB Commissioner

Sun., Jan 17 2010  4:13 p Brian Brader Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN QB Commissioner

     
Week 3
     
     
Week 4
     
     
Offseason
     
     


